product datasheet
Features
• Atheros  XR™  extended Range technology
• Atheros MIPS 24K 400MHz Network Processor
• IEEE 802.11n compliant and backward compatible with 802.11a/b/g
• Dual-band MIMO 2 x 2 spatial multiplexing technique
• Supports up to 300Mbps physical data rates
• Delivers 10 times the throughput and nearly twice the range of legacy 802.11a/g

CUSTOMIZABLE FEATURES  DESCRIPTION
Web Page Customization  Customize webpage for OEM customers.
Ordering Information
Item Code Version Integrated Antenna Carton Dimensions
WPE72NX 7A02AFCU-200 Compex US 2dBi
WPE72NX 7A02AFCE-200 Compex EU 2dBi
WPE72NX 7A02AFOU-200 OEM US 2dBi
WPE72NX 7A02AFOE-200 OEM EU 2dBi
WPE72NX 7A02AFWU-200 Open-WRT US 2dBi
WPE72NX 7A02AFWE-200 Open-WRT EU 2dBi
For 10 pcs/carton,
0.78m*0.38m*0.25m/0.006=1
2.35KG
① Available for dual-band or 5GHz Single-band radio model